Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4055.085

Manual hydraulic punch set, PG 9 -
PG 48

State: 5/12/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

PICE et Tt S e T

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

AS 4055.085 - Manual hydraulic punch set, PG 9 - PG 48

Manual hydraulic punch in a practical set with hole punches

Features

Model No. AS 4055.085
Version With cylinder head offset at 90° and rotatable through 360°

Product description Manual hydraulic punch set with hole punches for sheet steel.
Maximum machinable material thickness 2 or 3 mm.

Benefits Extend tool life with a built-in pressure relief valve

Supply includes Manual hydraulic punch
9 split sheet metal punch with 3-fold pitch
Hydraulic screw @ 19 mm
Hydraulic screw @ 9.5/19 mm
HSS pilot drill @ 10 mm
Spacer bushing set (3-part)
Plastic case

Max. material thickness that can 2 mm
be machined for sheet steel 2 mm
2mm
2mm
2mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm

@ hole punch 15.2 mm
18.6 mm
20.4 mm
22.5mm
28.3 mm
37 mm
47 mm
54 mm
60 mm

Packaging unit 1 pc(s).

© Rittal 2024



Features

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

5.85kg
12.9 Ib.

84678900
4028177807969
EC001085

21049046



