Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4055.085

Manual hydraulic punch set, PG 9 - PG 48

State: 5/12/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



AS 4055.085 - Manual hydraulic punch set, PG 9 - PG 48

Manual hydraulic punch in a practical set with hole punches

Features

Model No.	AS 4055.085
Version	With cylinder head offset at 90° and rotatable through 360°
Product description	Manual hydraulic punch set with hole punches for sheet steel. Maximum machinable material thickness 2 or 3 mm.
Benefits	Extend tool life with a built-in pressure relief valve
Supply includes	Manual hydraulic punch 9 split sheet metal punch with 3-fold pitch Hydraulic screw Ø 19 mm Hydraulic screw Ø 9.5/19 mm HSS pilot drill Ø 10 mm Spacer bushing set (3-part) Plastic case
Max. material thickness that can be machined for sheet steel	2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 3 mm 3 mm
Ø hole punch	15.2 mm 18.6 mm 20.4 mm 22.5 mm 28.3 mm 37 mm 47 mm 54 mm 60 mm
	1 pc(s).

© Rittal 2024

Features

Weight/packaging unit	5.85 kg 12.9 lb.
Customs tariff number	84678900
EAN	4028177807969
ETIM 7.0	EC001085
ECLASS 8.0	21049046

© Rittal 2024 3